
ClassName Testo34 Place BackNo HorseName Rider Owner Judge1

GREEN LEVEL

GO F

1 140 MISS JOLIE JAC KOMPATSCHER ELIA PARDELLER VIKTORIA 69

2 139 THE REMEDY ISA SMILE PFEIFER ALINA PLETZENAUER ANNA GERLINDE 68,5

3 108 ITS A MIRACLE WHIZ FALLER JUDITH FALLER JUDITH 68

4 179 ER ELVIS BLEACH GASSER JAN GASSER SOFIA 67,5

5 138 MIFI MADE STRATOS PIRCHER LORENZ VENDRAMINI REBECCA 67

5 104 CG SURPRISING JEWEL FISCHNALLER MADALENA FISCHNALLER MADALENA 67

7 121 KN LADY JOKER BRAGAZZA ALICE KN REINING RESORT 66

8 122 HOT SMOKIN JACSON BRAGAZZA MAIA NEMANIC BLAZ 65,5

9 121 KN LADY JOKER BARBANTI NADIA KN REINING RESORT 65

9 174 NOTDUNSNAPPIN VISENTIN MAURIZIO VISENTIN MAURIZIO 65

11 157 MAGNETIC GAB LAZZAROTTO VITTORIA ROMANI CHRISTIAN 56

12 138 MIFI MADE STRATOS MAHLKNECHT JULIA VENDRAMINI REBECCA 0

12 165 JF PEPPY QUIXOTE NICLI GAIA TRIPODI GIULIA 0

INT NON PRO REGIONALE

GO F

1 116 LONESOME SATURDAY RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 70,5

2 132 RS ACHERNAR FEO JAC SANI GIANGIACOMO SANI GIANGIACOMO 68,5

3 117 QT WHIZ CROME RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 67,5

3 110 SHINE N ROLL SPOOK WERDANER LISA WERDANER LISA 67,5

5 156 NO TRIP NO GUN GOTTARDO MATTEO GOTTARDO MATTEO 55

6 185 ANTY SNAPPY MIKI CATTIN FEDERICO CATTIN FEDERICO 0

INT OPEN REGIONALE

GO F

1 161 PEPPY JUSTIN TIME MR CANCIANI RENZO ZANELLI JOSAFAT 68,5

2 135 JABA JACS FLASH VETTORE ROBERTO MIRANDOLA GIAN BATTISTA 0

2 159 EASY PEPPYLENIUM CANCIANI RENZO ZANELLI JOSAFAT 0

LADIES REGIONALE

GO F

1 116 LONESOME SATURDAY RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 71

2 110 SHINE N ROLL SPOOK WERDANER LISA WERDANER LISA 70

3 140 MISS JOLIE JAC PARDELLER VIKTORIA PARDELLER VIKTORIA 69,5

3 162 SKY REMEDY DOC GIONGO ROBERTA CANCIANI RENZO 69,5

5 101 HH RICO AND SPARKY STOLL KARIN STOLL FRITZ 69

5 160 LC PLAYING WITHJUST GIONGO ROBERTA CANCIANI RENZO 69

7 145 SPARKLE STARLIGHT MARCHINA ALESSANDRA MARCHINA ALESSANDRA 68,5

8 130 MONSTROUS CRIME PERBELLINI GIORGIA PERBELLINI GIORGIA 67

9 109 TRASHY EISENDLE ASTRID EISENDLE ASTRID 66

10 117 QT WHIZ CROME RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 65,5

11 189 TERRY PLAY GIRL DI MAIO ANDREA DI MAIO ALBERTO 62,5

12 119 WALLA DYNAMITE AV MITTERER LISA MARIA VOLCAN ALEX 0

LIMITED NON PRO REGIONALE



GO F

1 177 BB WHIZZABELLA BERYL MICHALAK BERYL MICHALAK 69

1 134 WHIZONABLE RIGHETTI MATTEO RIGHETTI MATTEO 69

3 184 JOKER LITTLE MIRACLED GADALETA DOMENICA GADALETA DOMENICA 0

3 185 ANTY SNAPPY MIKI CATTIN FEDERICO CATTIN FEDERICO 0

LIMITED OPEN REGIONALE

GO F

1 122 HOT SMOKIN JACSON TUMIATI FABRIZIO NEMANIC BLAZ 69

2 168 GREAT REDGUN MR SEPPI NANCY ZOEGGELER ANNA 68

3 143 SHINE MY GUNS N ROSES CASTREZZATI GIUSEPPE KRONSTEINER RUDI 60

4 174 NOTDUNSNAPPIN BADO FEDERICO VISENTIN MAURIZIO 0

4 175 BLUE SPLIT AND ME CECCHINI TOMMASO CATTIN FEDERICO 0

NON PRO REGIONALE

GO F

1 190 CG SMART N GOLD CARRARINI GABRIELE AZ. AGR. DON BOSCO/CARRARINI 71

2 132 RS ACHERNAR FEO JAC SANI GIANGIACOMO SANI GIANGIACOMO 68,5

3 110 SHINE N ROLL SPOOK WERDANER LISA WERDANER LISA 67,5

4 156 NO TRIP NO GUN GOTTARDO MATTEO GOTTARDO MATTEO 55

5 149 COL ELECTRIC DELMASO CAPPELLETTI ANDREA CAPPELLETTI ANDREA 0

NOVICE HORSE NON PRO REGIONALE

GO F

1 184 JOKER LITTLE MIRACLED GADALETA DOMENICA GADALETA DOMENICA 70

2 185 ANTY SNAPPY MIKI CATTIN FEDERICO CATTIN FEDERICO 69

2 130 MONSTROUS CRIME PERBELLINI GIORGIA PERBELLINI GIORGIA 69

4 101 HH RICO AND SPARKY STOLL KARIN STOLL FRITZ 68,5

4 158 RR SPAT ALEJOS TRAFORETTI EMIL TRAFORETTI EMIL 68,5

4 145 SPARKLE STARLIGHT MARCHINA ALESSANDRA MARCHINA ALESSANDRA 68,5

7 131 TAKEMETOTHETOP BIONDANI GIANPAOLO BIONDANI GIANPAOLO 67,5

8 135 JABA JACS FLASH MIRANDOLA GIAN BATTISTA MIRANDOLA GIAN BATTISTA 66

9 132 RS ACHERNAR FEO JAC SANI GIANGIACOMO SANI GIANGIACOMO 65

10 127 JUSTICE ON EDGE BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 0

10 183 BB SPATZOLENA MIRACLE CORTELLETTI MARIO CORTELLETTI MARIO 0

10 189 TERRY PLAY GIRL DI MAIO ANDREA DI MAIO ALBERTO 0

10 159 EASY PEPPYLENIUM ZANELLI JOSAFAT ZANELLI JOSAFAT 0

10 113 RZ REMSHOT PICHLER SIMONE PICHLER SIMONE 0

10 117 QT WHIZ CROME RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 0

10 149 COL ELECTRIC DELMASO CAPPELLETTI ANDREA CAPPELLETTI ANDREA 0

NOVICE HORSE OPEN REGIONALE

GO F

1 156 NO TRIP NO GUN BELLANI MASSIMO GOTTARDO MATTEO 71

2 175 BLUE SPLIT AND ME CECCHINI TOMMASO CATTIN FEDERICO 70,5

3 137 PLAY BLUE JOEY CHEMOLLI LUCA RISTORI CHIARA 69

3 181 GD CODY KING SCHIAVO SIMONE ZAMPIERI DESIREE 69

5 122 HOT SMOKIN JACSON TUMIATI FABRIZIO NEMANIC BLAZ 68,5



6 169 SECOLO ALL BAY SEPPI MASSIMO SEPPI MASSIMO 0

6 134 WHIZONABLE VETTORE ROBERTO RIGHETTI MATTEO 0

6 157 MAGNETIC GAB BELLANI MASSIMO ROMANI CHRISTIAN 0

6 174 NOTDUNSNAPPIN BADO FEDERICO VISENTIN MAURIZIO 0

6 109 TRASHY GASSER KEVIN EISENDLE ASTRID 0

6 167 CAPTAIN JESSIE OAK SEPPI NANCY UNTERWEGER DENISE 0

6 190 CG SMART N GOLD CARRARINI GABRIELE AZ. AGR. DON BOSCO/CARRARINI 0

6 155 FROZEN U GO N SNAP BELLANI MASSIMO SCAPIN SAMUELA 0

NOVICE RIDER  REGIONALE

GO F

1 178 JAC LITTLE STEP GASSER SOFIA GASSER SOFIA 70,5

2 141 CUSTOMIZED CHIP MORODER NORA MORODER NORA 69,5

3 113 RZ REMSHOT PICHLER SIMONE PICHLER SIMONE 69

4 145 SPARKLE STARLIGHT MARCHINA ALESSANDRA MARCHINA ALESSANDRA 68,5

4 158 RR SPAT ALEJOS TRAFORETTI EMIL TRAFORETTI EMIL 68,5

6 182 LV TUFF SHINY BERNHARD SEKYRA BERNHARD SEKYRA 67,5

7 133 HOLLYSTER BOBBY BIANCHI GIADA BIANCHI GIADA 67

8 142 FREELANDER BOSS CASSI MARTINA CASSI MARTINA 66

9 154 WILL Y LUPIN MOSER FRANZISKA MOSER ALEXANDER 65,5

10 114 TOSCA BRUNNER MIRJAM BRUNNER MIRJAM 65

11 120 PLAY MISTER CODY GABRIELLI ELISA GABRIELLI ELISA 64,5

12 134 WHIZONABLE RIGHETTI MATTEO RIGHETTI MATTEO 64

13 189 TERRY PLAY GIRL GSCHWENTNER KARIN DI MAIO ALBERTO 63

14 118 BAD CAPTAIN MIZZIE FERRO DANIELE ARMIDO FERRO DANIELE ARMIDO 53,5

15 187 I AM CINDY ROOSTER Tschurtschenthaler Hubert Tschurtschenthaler Hubert 0

15 148 SHINBAR REMEDY RUNGGATSCHER KLAUS RUNGGATSCHER KLAUS 0

15 115 A CLASSIC CHISUM PONGAN MARTA PONGAN MARTA 0

NOVICE RIDERS 2 MANI

GO F

1 140 MISS JOLIE JAC KOMPATSCHER ELIA PARDELLER VIKTORIA 69,5

2 104 CG SURPRISING JEWEL FISCHNALLER CARMEN FISCHNALLER MADALENA 68,5

3 165 JF PEPPY QUIXOTE NICLI GAIA TRIPODI GIULIA 66,5

4 108 ITS A MIRACLE WHIZ FALLER JUDITH FALLER JUDITH 66

4 121 KN LADY JOKER BRAGAZZA ALICE KN REINING RESORT 66

6 122 HOT SMOKIN JACSON BRAGAZZA MAIA NEMANIC BLAZ 65

7 121 KN LADY JOKER BARBANTI NADIA KN REINING RESORT 63

8 143 SHINE MY GUNS N ROSES CASSI OMAR KRONSTEINER RUDI 62

OPEN  REGIONALE

GO F

1 152 GD QUIXOTE GUN IT DALLA PICCOLA ALESSANDRO BEBER JESSICA 68,5

2 192 CG RADIOACTIVE CROME CARRARINI GABRIELE AZ. AGR. DON BOSCO/CARRARINI 0

2 181 GD CODY KING SCHIAVO SIMONE ZAMPIERI DESIREE 0

OVER 50 NON PRO/PRIMETIME

GO F



1 136 MIFI STAR PEPPY MENEGONI PAOLO MENEGONI PAOLO 67

2 183 BB SPATZOLENA MIRACLE CORTELLETTI MARIO CORTELLETTI MARIO 66,5

3 131 TAKEMETOTHETOP BIONDANI GIANPAOLO BIONDANI GIANPAOLO 65,5

4 105 LITTLE GOLD JAC OBERFRANK RICHARD OBERFRANK RICHARD 64,5

5 109 TRASHY EISENDLE ASTRID EISENDLE ASTRID 0

5 132 RS ACHERNAR FEO JAC SANI GIANGIACOMO SANI GIANGIACOMO 0

PARAREINING

GO F

1 123 ELVIS BO SUN ZAGARI DAVIDE ROSSO FRANCO 64,5

PREFUTURITY NON PRO REGIONALE

GO F

1 111 FOXY MC CLOUD BORTOLOT IVONNE BORTOLOT IVONNE 67

2 128 BE THE JUSTICER BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 63,5

PREFUTURITY OPEN REGIONALE

GO F

1 186 BOOMER LITTLE UNO RUGGERI MASSIMILIANO VITALI SABRINA 72

2 173 JOE CASHMACHINE SCHIAVO SIMONE WIEDENHOFER GEORG 69,5

3 151 RUBIA DEL ZERILO ZENI LUCA BERTOLDI ROBERTO 69

4 155 FROZEN U GO N SNAP BELLANI MASSIMO SCAPIN SAMUELA 68,5

4 188 LJ SHININE SPOOK RUGGERI MASSIMILIANO MINARELLI LUCA 68,5

6 150 REMINS SHINING DZ ZENI LUCA ZAMBOTTI DENIS 67

7 172 MAVALINA CECCHINI TOMMASO PONTARELLI GIANNI 66

8 191 HPB MAGNETIC REY PICCINALI ANDREA CANCIANI RENZO 65,5

9 112 MR ONE GUN GASSER KEVIN BURGER PETRA 65

9 106 MHW Step Poco Potter SCHIAVO SIMONE Mollaret Christophe 65

11 164 ROOSTERPEACOCK PRIDE GIONGO ROBERTA MALERBA ELEONORA FELICITA 64

12 176 PLAY LITTLE UNO BADO FEDERICO AZ AGR ZU ZIUG 0

12 144 TIME TO BE A DEUS CASTREZZATI GIUSEPPE CASSI MARTINA 0

ROOKIE REGIONALE

GO F

1 141 CUSTOMIZED CHIP MORODER NORA MORODER NORA 70

2 107 A SURPRISING DREAM RIFESER ILAN BURGER PETRA 69,5

2 159 EASY PEPPYLENIUM ZANELLI JOSAFAT ZANELLI JOSAFAT 69,5

4 102 ELVIS DREAM PORTA GIULIA CHIARA PORTA GIULIA CHIARA 68,5

5 163 WN STAR RICOCHETTINA BETTONI ANNA BETTONI ANNA 68

5 103 AGAIN BOSS PORTA GIULIA CHIARA PORTA GIULIA CHIARA 68

5 109 TRASHY EISENDLE ASTRID EISENDLE ASTRID 68

8 119 WALLA DYNAMITE AV MITTERER LISA MARIA VOLCAN ALEX 67,5

8 115 A CLASSIC CHISUM PONGAN MARTA PONGAN MARTA 67,5

8 126 STEADY N TORI TARANTINO SIMONE TARANTINO SIMONE 67,5

8 166 LIVE OUT LOUD SEPPI BENJAMIN SEPPI MASSIMO 67,5

8 124 RS FLANKER FEO JAC LAGUARDIA LETIZIA LAGUARDIA LETIZIA 67,5

13 133 HOLLYSTER BOBBY BIANCHI GIADA BIANCHI GIADA 67

13 122 HOT SMOKIN JACSON RAMPONI GIULIA NEMANIC BLAZ 67



13 142 FREELANDER BOSS CASSI MARTINA CASSI MARTINA 67

13 177 BB WHIZZABELLA BERYL MICHALAK BERYL MICHALAK 67

17 148 SHINBAR REMEDY RUNGGATSCHER KLAUS RUNGGATSCHER KLAUS 66

18 105 LITTLE GOLD JAC OBERFRANK RICHARD OBERFRANK RICHARD 65,5

19 114 TOSCA BRUNNER MIRJAM BRUNNER MIRJAM 65

20 187 I AM CINDY ROOSTER Tschurtschenthaler Hubert Tschurtschenthaler Hubert 64,5

21 154 WILL Y LUPIN MOSER FRANZISKA MOSER ALEXANDER 64

22 169 SECOLO ALL BAY SCHETTINO GLORIA SEPPI MASSIMO 63,5

23 120 PLAY MISTER CODY GABRIELLI ELISA GABRIELLI ELISA 62,5

24 189 TERRY PLAY GIRL GSCHWENTNER KARIN DI MAIO ALBERTO 0

24 152 GD QUIXOTE GUN IT BEBER GIANNI BEBER JESSICA 0

24 167 CAPTAIN JESSIE OAK UNTERWEGER DENISE UNTERWEGER DENISE 0

24 168 GREAT REDGUN MR ZOEGGELER ANNA ZOEGGELER ANNA 0

ROOKIE/YOUTH

GO F

1 153 BARON NIC OF SUN RIGHI FRANCESCA RIGHI FRANCESCA 71,5

2 180 SMOKING WITH CLASS OBERRAUCH LORENA OBERRAUCH LORENA 70,5

3 107 A SURPRISING DREAM RIFESER ILAN BURGER PETRA 70

4 163 WN STAR RICOCHETTINA BETTONI ANNA BETTONI ANNA 69,5

5 125 BIG BUENO CHEX FRUSTACI VALENTINA FRUSTACI VALENTINA 68,5

5 122 HOT SMOKIN JACSON RAMPONI GIULIA NEMANIC BLAZ 68,5

7 103 AGAIN BOSS PORTA GIULIA CHIARA PORTA GIULIA CHIARA 68

8 166 LIVE OUT LOUD SEPPI BENJAMIN SEPPI MASSIMO 67,5

8 154 WILL Y LUPIN MOSER FRANZISKA MOSER ALEXANDER 67,5

10 124 RS FLANKER FEO JAC LAGUARDIA LETIZIA LAGUARDIA LETIZIA 67

10 169 SECOLO ALL BAY SCHETTINO GLORIA SEPPI MASSIMO 67

12 102 ELVIS DREAM PORTA GIULIA CHIARA PORTA GIULIA CHIARA 66,5

13 167 CAPTAIN JESSIE OAK UNTERWEGER DENISE UNTERWEGER DENISE 66

14 126 STEADY N TORI TARANTINO SIMONE TARANTINO SIMONE 65,5

15 168 GREAT REDGUN MR ZOEGGELER ANNA ZOEGGELER ANNA 0

15 189 TERRY PLAY GIRL GSCHWENTNER KARIN DI MAIO ALBERTO 0

SHORT STIRRUP

GO F

1 178 JAC LITTLE STEP GASSER JAN GASSER SOFIA 71

2 153 BARON NIC OF SUN RIGHI ISABELLA RIGHI FRANCESCA 70

3 139 THE REMEDY ISA SMILE PFEIFER ALINA PLETZENAUER ANNA GERLINDE 69,5

4 129 RS VULCAN JAC SILVESTRI REBECCA BASTIANELLO GIANNI 69

4 170 SMARTIN JO FRECKLES TONIAL GIULIA VIEIDER JAKOB 69

4 147 DUBLY PLAYNG DELMASO ZENI SARA KOFLER SONIA 69

7 146 RZ SKY REMEDINA ZENI MARTINA KOFLER SONIA 68

8 157 MAGNETIC GAB LAZZAROTTO VITTORIA ROMANI CHRISTIAN 67

YOUTH < 13

GO F

1 153 BARON NIC OF SUN RIGHI ISABELLA RIGHI FRANCESCA 68,5



2 124 RS FLANKER FEO JAC LAGUARDIA LETIZIA LAGUARDIA LETIZIA 66,5

3 126 STEADY N TORI TARANTINO SIMONE TARANTINO SIMONE 65,5

4 125 BIG BUENO CHEX FRUSTACI VALENTINA FRUSTACI VALENTINA 65

YOUTH REGIONALE

GO F

1 178 JAC LITTLE STEP GASSER SOFIA GASSER SOFIA 71,5

2 110 SHINE N ROLL SPOOK WERDANER LISA WERDANER LISA 70,5

3 180 SMOKING WITH CLASS OBERRAUCH LORENA OBERRAUCH LORENA 69

4 153 BARON NIC OF SUN RIGHI ISABELLA RIGHI FRANCESCA 68,5

5 102 ELVIS DREAM PORTA GIULIA CHIARA PORTA GIULIA CHIARA 66,5

5 124 RS FLANKER FEO JAC LAGUARDIA LETIZIA LAGUARDIA LETIZIA 66,5

7 126 STEADY N TORI TARANTINO SIMONE TARANTINO SIMONE 65,5

7 189 TERRY PLAY GIRL GSCHWENTNER KARIN DI MAIO ALBERTO 65,5

9 125 BIG BUENO CHEX FRUSTACI VALENTINA FRUSTACI VALENTINA 65

10 103 AGAIN BOSS PORTA GIULIA CHIARA PORTA GIULIA CHIARA 63,5

11 154 WILL Y LUPIN MOSER FRANZISKA MOSER ALEXANDER 62,5

12 171 SH MAGIC PESETA ZOZIN VALERIE ZOZIN VALERIE 0


